Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

500500030150810

500500050150810

500500080150810

500500160150810

500500320150810

500500630150810

WLL
ton

0.25

0.5

0.8

16

3.2

6.3

Lifting height
m

15
15
15
A5
15

15

Lever Block Pacific

Product information

The extensive range of Pacific Lever Blocks feature superior quality at an affordable price. They are suitable for applications in the mining,

construction, transport and automotive industry.

Features:

“T" type hooks for improved load holding integrity (except for the 250kg capacity).

New design double pawl safety springs to eliminate sticking

New style cast hand wheel for added strength and durability

Encapsulated needle bearings and side plate bearings for smoother operation.

Brake lockout bearing for security of braking mechanism.

Key internal components are CNC machined before being heat-treated and toughened.
Fitted with high quality European zinc plated Grade 80 load chain.

No aluminum content which ensures suitability for mining applications.

Overall better design and improved finish to prolong life expectancy

Number of falls A B (o3 (%] E
mm mm mm mm mm
1 100 70 86 18 20
1 143 85 118 20 22
1 158 89 132 25 26
1 185 111 145 30 29
1 212 124 198 36 37
2 212 124 230 43 43

168

210

273

378

418

418

235

310

340

400

520

640

Weight
(kg)

1.9
4.4
5.8
85
16.8

215



Blueprint




	Lever Block Pacific
	Blueprint


