

## **Lever Block Pacific**

## **Product information**

The extensive range of Pacific Lever Blocks feature superior quality at an affordable price. They are suitable for applications in the mining, construction, transport and automotive industry.

## Features:

- "T" type hooks for improved load holding integrity (except for the 250kg capacity).
- New design double pawl safety springs to eliminate sticking
- New style cast hand wheel for added strength and durability
- Encapsulated needle bearings and side plate bearings for smoother operation.
- Brake lockout bearing for security of braking mechanism.
- Key internal components are CNC machined before being heat-treated and toughened.
- Fitted with high quality European zinc plated Grade 80 load chain.
- No aluminum content which ensures suitability for mining applications.
- Overall better design and improved finish to prolong life expectancy

Part Code	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Number of falls	A mm	B mm	C mm	Ø mm	E mm	D mm	H mm	Weight (kg)
500500030150810	0.25	1.5	1	100	70	86	18	20	168	235	1.9
500500050150810	0.5	1.5	1	143	85	118	20	22	210	310	4.4
500500080150810	0.8	1.5	1	158	89	132	25	26	273	340	5.8
500500160150810	1.6	1.5	1	185	111	145	30	29	378	400	9.5
500500320150810	3.2	1.5	1	212	124	198	36	37	418	520	16.8
500500630150810	6.3	1.5	2	212	124	230	43	43	418	640	21.5

## Blueprint





